Date
6/8/2021
6/8/2021
6/9/2021
6/8/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021

From

Kathy Sinclair

ECOLAB

WW PTO

Signature Orthodontics
DSD Goodies LLC
Steve Ross

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #832
MAHTOMEDI, MINNESOTA

June 2021 Donations

Amount
$110.00
$1,194.22
$1,459.87
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00

Reason

Food Truck Donation
Community Program
School Programming
Promotion

Food Truck Donation
Hall of Fame

Bldg
District
OHA
WWE
MMS
District
MHS



