INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #832 MAHTOMEDI, MINNESOTA June 2021 Donations

Date	From	Amount	Reason	Bldg
6/8/2021	Kathy Sinclair	\$110.00	Food Truck Donation	District
6/8/2021	ECOLAB	\$1,194.22	Community Program	OHA
6/9/2021	WW PTO	\$1,459.87	School Programming	WWE
6/8/2021	Signature Orthodontics	\$100.00	Promotion	MMS
6/3/2021	D\$D Goodies LLC	\$200.00	Food Truck Donation	District
6/3/2021	Steve Ross	\$200.00	Hall of Fame	MHS